H
BS
0
Se
rie
s
A
H

The Contact Pairs's Close-open State Chart of 2-Position Selector and Key Switches
2位置触头组分合状态图
型号说明 Model Explanation
HBS0
系列号
Series Number
HBS0
HBS0 Series Pushbutton Switches按钮开关系列
颜色
Color
Red
Green
Blue
          White
 Yellow
Orange
O
BlackN
L
带灯电压
ED Voltage
见LED灯
珠规格表
See the
table of
LED Rating
触点结构
Contact
Configuration
11: 1NO1NC
22: 2NO2NC
20: 2NO
02: 2NC
33: 3NO3NC
44: 4NO4NC
品种代号
Type
KA:∅22塑料头部
KB:∅22黄铜头部
KB30:∅30黄铜头部
KA:∅22 Plastic head
KB:∅22 brass head
KB30: ∅30 brass head
- ///HBS0 ☆-
Operating Temperature